Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG In der Braike 1 D-73277 Owen Tel. +49 (0) 7021 573-0
info@leuze.de  •  www.leuze.com
W
e
re
se
rv
e

Ambient temperature 0 … 55°C
Dimensions W = 60mm, L = 180mm, H = 40mm (w/o plug)
Order guide
Designation Part No.
Transmitter bar (see type code) KT X-M
Receiver bar (see type code) KR X-M
Controller
RS232, RS485, MODBus QUATTRO-RSX 670001
RS232, RS485, MODBus, M12 connection QUATTRO-RSX/M12 670003
RS232, RS485, ProfiBus QUATTRO-DP 670002
RS232, RS485, ProfiBus, screwed cable gland QUATTRO-DP/KV 670005
RS232, RS485, CANopen QUATTRO-CANopen 670004
Accessories
Sliding blocks BT-NC 425720
Face-mounted retaining bracket set, standard BT-Kflex standard 345899
Face-mounted retaining bracket set, long BT-Kflex long version 345907
Retaining bracket set BT-S 560120
Swivelling retaining bracket set BT-SSD 560300
Connection cable 1m CB-M12-1000S-5GF/GM 678031
Connection cable 2.5m CB-M12-2500S-5GF/GM 678033
Connection cable 5m CB-M12-5000S-5GF/GM 678035
Connection cable 10m CB-M12-10000S-5GF/GM 678040
Connection cable 15m CB-M12-15000S-5GF/GM 678045
Connection cable 20m CB-M12-20000S-5GF/GM 678032
Configuration cable 3m K-CB-SUBP-3000 678100
Tables
Type code
Transmitter bar: KT X-M